Risen Christ Christian Academy

2022-2023 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Tuition

12 Monthly Payments Annual
Kindergarten 446.25 5355.00
Grade 1-4 472.50 5670.00
Grade 5-8 483.00 5796.00
Grade 9-12 498.75 5985.00
International students’ 12000.00

All Students Registration / Technology Fee 150.00

Child Development Center Child Care Rates

Registration Fee 150.00
All Children 160.00 weekly
Other Fees
Occasional Daily Aftercare Fee 15.00
Weekly Aftercare Fee 75.00

Sports and other after school programs may be assessed fees
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